

MISC DJ 141/2023
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

12.09.2025

Present: None for parties.

Put up with connected execution petition No.
1277/2018, on 19.09.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
12.09.2025