

MISC DJ 141/2023
Meena Gupta
Vs. Rekha

15.05.2026

Present: Sh. Manoj Khatri, Ld. Counsel for applicant/ JD.
Respondent/ DH.

Put up with connected case on 01.06.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
15.05.2026